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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Raines4034
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.800 8.9009.300 35.900
4T 5 1T 3 1 

1 

Zola Grey4021
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.275 8.6008.850 35.725
3 1 7 8 2 

2 

Katie Ngo4030
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.700 8.6259.075 35.450
1T 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Parlett4152
Redwood Empire

8.650 8.675 9.0008.775 35.100
10T 7 8 2 4 

4 

Alicia Dominguez4016
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.850 8.6258.675 35.000
7T 2T 10 5T 5 

5 

Ashley Rahn4143
Oroville

8.600 8.825 8.4509.000 34.875
12 4 4T 10T 6 

6 

Carolina Ingenito4023
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.625 8.2508.900 34.675
4T 9 6 13T 7 

7 

Michelle Ngo4031
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.175 8.5259.300 34.500
13T 12 1T 9 8 

8 

Kayla Bettis4011
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 8.850 8.4508.400 34.350
10T 2T 12 10T 9 

9 

Allison Ito4024
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.650 7.8508.600 33.850
9 8 11 17 10 

10 

Abigail Egbert4141
Oroville

8.900 7.250 8.6509.000 33.800
4T 15 4T 4 11 

11 

Abigail Hallmark4142
Oroville

8.500 7.725 9.1008.350 33.675
13T 13 13 1 12 

12 

Jordan Tejeda4036
Byers Elk Grove

8.200 8.400 8.2508.700 33.550
17 10 9 13T 13 

13 

Yulia Polischuk4033
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.375 7.9258.100 33.450
1T 11 16 16 14 

14 

Savanna Berry4010
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 7.125 8.6258.325 32.925
7T 16 14 5T 15 

15 

Sierra Fitt4018
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 7.550 8.1758.300 32.375
15T 14 15 15 16 

16 

Kaleena Charfauros4014
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 6.650 8.2757.650 30.925
15T 17 17 12 17 

17 
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